- Girone 6 CL

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
Pall. Empoli

Vela Viareggio

Audax Carrara

Basket Ponsacco

Pall. Castelfranco Frogs

Pol. Cerretese Basket

risultati della 5° giornata

27/03/2019 18:30

www.frogspallacanestro.it
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Pol. Cerretese Basket

Pall. Castelfranco Frogs

Basket Ponsacco

28 - 66
47 - 70
31-44

PF PS
393 253
323 244
266 212
263 279
257 298
172 388
Vela Viareggio
Pall. Empoli

Audax Carrara

1/1

DP
140

79

54
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